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November 6, 2007

Special Legislative Election Tabulations, House District 99

Baldwin
Cornish
Denmark
Limington
Sebago
Office Totals

Sarty, Ralph W., Jr.
Denmark
Republican

157
119
302
362
259
1,199

Smith, Katherine Marie
Sebago
Democrat

149
185
117
358
237
1,046
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