## MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE

The following document is provided by the

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library

http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib



Reproduced from electronic originals (may include minor formatting differences from printed original)

The Wayback Machine - https://web.archive.org/web/20081127133327/http://www.maine.gov/sos/cec/elec/2007/distri...

Maine.gov	Agencies   Online Services	B   Help   Page Tools	<b>▼</b> GO	State Search:	GO
E	Bureau of Corpo Elections & Corpo Tate of Maine	orations,	Sear	Site Map rch CEC:	Go

**Home | Contact Us | Online Services** 

<u>Home</u> > <u>Elections</u> > <u>November 6, 2007</u> > District 99 Tabulations

## **Special Legislative Election Tabulations, House District 99**

November 6, 2007

	Sarty, Ralph W., Jr.	Smith, Katherine Marie
	Denmark	Sebago
	Republican	Democrat
Baldwin	157	149
Cornish	119	185
Denmark	302	117
Limington	362	358
Sebago	259	237
Office Totals	1,199	1,046

Maine.gov | SOS Home | CEC Home | Contact Us | Site Policies

Copyright © 2005 All rights reserved.